
4° Trofeo del'Orso

Programma gare del giorno 27/11/2016 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

50 m Farfalla - ESORDIENTI B F 2008

1 LOM-191516 ELIA Nicole 2008 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 47.00
2 PIE-33225 SAMA' SACCHI Eleonora 2008 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 52.00
3 PIE-33209 LUCACI Alessandra 2008 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 55.00
4 PIE-34277 PILLONI Agnese 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

5 PIE-34280 SIBIO Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

6 PIE-35548 SGOTTO Benedettta 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

50 m Farfalla - ESORDIENTI B F 2007

1 PIE-32616 TASSINARIO Lucia 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.80
2 LOM-181017 DE FRANCO Sabrina 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 42.00
3 PIE-32927 FERRERO Nicole 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.20
4 PIE-32700 FESTA Cristina 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 42.90
5 PIE-32703 SENES Rebecca 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 44.10
6 PIE-32926 DE CARLO Anna 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.20
7 PIE-32769 BIBAN Sofia 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 45.20
8 PIE-32929 DENI Eleonora 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 47.20
9 LOM-181009 SCUTTARI Elisa 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 50.00

10 LOM-181011 OBERT Emma 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 51.00
11 PIE-32714 PIGLIACELLI Lin 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 52.20
12 PIE-32722 BARBERINI Beatrice 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 56.70
13 PIE-35335 MORA Lisa 2007 ITA Arona Active asd 57.40
14 PIE-32732 CENTI Giada 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'01.70
15 PIE-35309 TROIANO Matilde 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

50 m Farfalla - ESORDIENTI B M 2007

1 LOM-186011 CHELNER Gabriel 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 49.00
2 PIE-33210 MAIALETTI Marco 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 50.00
3 PIE-34924 COCHIOR Cristian Marius 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 40'00.00
4 PIE-35047 PLANTAS Andrea 2007 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

5 PIE-35048 PUPO Anthony Jesus 2007 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

6 PIE-35712 SEGALA David 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

7 PIE-34264 CUTRULLA' Alessio 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

8 PIE-34155 GRANATA Nicolo' 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

9 PIE-34156 RIVIEZZO Riccardo 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

10 PIE-34157 SURACE Andrea 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

50 m Farfalla - ESORDIENTI B M 2006

1 PIE-33013 DI PIETRO Samuele 2006 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 36.40
2 PIE-32774 DI LONARDO Luca 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 38.60
3 LOM-181019 CARMINATI Matteo 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 39.00
4 PIE-32624 IVALDI NicolÒ 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 39.10
5 PIE-32785 PICCIONI Riccardo 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 40.10
6 PIE-32737 SCIACCA Orazio 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 40.50
7 PIE-28223 BEATA Tommaso 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.80
8 PIE-32582 CERIA Alessandro 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 43.20
9 PIE-32780 CHIADO' VIRET Tommaso 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 43.30

10 PIE-32675 DE PALO Gabriele Mario 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 43.60
11 PIE-32602 MANCONI Dario 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 47.50
12 PIE-33665 SARZANTI Matteo 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
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100 m Rana - ESORDIENTI A F 2006

1 LOM-164953 CARRISI Nathalie 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'30.00
2 PIE-29905 ZANOLINI Lavinia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.90
3 LOM-170054 LAZZARI Angelica 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'35.00
4 PIE-29627 KECI Romina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'35.40
5 LOM-181018 COLOMBO Sofia Raffaella 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'37.00
6 PIE-29952 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'37.83 *
7 PIE-29616 MATTIEL Rachele 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'38.00
8 PIE-32740 AQUILIO Letizia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'40.20
9 PIE-29603 SICILIANO Virginia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'41.70

10 PIE-29954 NOCITI Agnese 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'43.50
11 LOM-167699 ZANDARIN Zoe 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'44.00
12 PIE-29933 VARRA Victoria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'46.70
13 PIE-29626 TAPRA Chiara 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'47.80
14 LOM-183188 GIANOTTI Tiara Maria 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'48.00
15 PIE-29859 MASILI Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'48.10
16 LOM-181098 CASAMASSIMA Aurora 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'52.00
17 PIE-29685 CREPALDI Valeria 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'52.30
18 PIE-29688 EVANGELISTA Lara 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'52.40
19 PIE-32746 FERRARI Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'55.40
20 PIE-33830 MINERVINI Ilaria 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'56.40 *
21 PIE-29769 LA PORTA Giulia 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'57.90
22 PIE-29614 CRESTO Annamaria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'58.30
23 PIE-32716 ALDINI Alice Sofia 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto

24 PIE-30500 CHABLOZ Michelle 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto

25 PIE-27071 LOUVIN Nicole 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto

26 PIE-30006 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

100 m Rana - ESORDIENTI A F 2005

1 PIE-28686 GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'22.84 *
2 PIE-28553 VITERISI Giulia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.00
3 PIE-28882 VIBERTI Eleonora 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'27.61 *
4 PIE-28696 GUATIERI Simona 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'28.00 *
5 PIE-28566 TERRENO Gaia 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'32.10 *
6 PIE-28270 COPPO Chiara 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'33.14 *
7 PIE-30526 DE NADAI Margherita 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'33.55 *
8 PIE-28792 TORRENGO Alice 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'33.80
9 PIE-28694 GAGNA Alessia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'34.10 *

10 PIE-29412 LAMBERTI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'34.40 *
11 PIE-28791 TONIATTI Aurora 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'35.90 *
12 PIE-28538 VARACALLI Elena 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'36.90 *
13 PIE-28230 COPERTINO Dea 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'37.30 *
14 PIE-29296 CALZAVARA Sophia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'37.59 *
15 PIE-28232 PINNISI Alessia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'38.10 *
16 PIE-28790 TARGA Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'40.38 *
17 PIE-28550 CANEVARO Camilla 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'42.70 *
18 PIE-32664 ALBERTONE Silvia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'44.34 *
19 PIE-28278 INFUSO Chiara 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'44.90 *
20 PIE-35875 PEIRANO Arianna 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto

21 PIE-35879 ROSA Adele 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto

100 m Rana - ESORDIENTI A M 2005

1 PIE-29684 DELLI CARRI Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'28.90
2 PIE-29472 BALLATORE Gabriele 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'31.50
3 PIE-30011 HATMANU Alexandru 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'33.50
4 PIE-30037 CACCIAGLIA Paolo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'35.40
5 PIE-29602 SCHINTONE Federico 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.00
6 PIE-29509 SIMONE Alfredo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'36.20
7 PIE-29595 D'ORIA Federico Mattia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'37.20
8 PIE-29852 STICCA Emanuele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'37.70
9 PIE-29703 CERNAT Marian Matteo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'38.40

10 PIE-29845 CUTRULLA' Matteo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'38.40
11 PIE-35903 ROLANDO Luca 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'38.90
12 PIE-29687 CASINELLI Marco 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'40.10
13 PIE-32421 SANGILLES Diego Mariano 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'41.90
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14 PIE-29678 CASTELLANA Paolo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'44.00
15 PIE-29473 IODICE Ismaele 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'45.20
16 PIE-30522 ALGISI Luca 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'45.30
17 PIE-29447 FELLA Matteo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'46.50
18 PIE-29947 LAURIERI Andrea 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'46.60
19 PIE-29474 MONGE Pietro 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'47.60
20 LOM-183187 TORRETTA Samuele 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'54.00
21 PIE-30110 GHITTINO Roberto 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'56.10
22 PIE-32686 POZZO Oscar Ivan 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'56.50
23 PIE-35334 MORA Federico Alcide 2005 ITA Arona Active asd 1'56.60
24 PIE-29502 CALCIANO Riccardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

25 PIE-29681 GENNA Giuseppe 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

100 m Rana - ESORDIENTI A M 2004

1 PIE-28693 DI PAOLO Luca 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'14.16 *
2 PIE-28842 FORNENGO Nicola 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'18.90 *
3 PIE-28702 BORCA Alessandro 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'20.81 *
4 LOM-153502 BARDELLI Luca 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'21.00
5 PIE-28881 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'22.30 *
6 PIE-29413 MAGGIORA Alessandro 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'24.16 *
7 PIE-28888 ARIANO Mattia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'25.53 *
8 PIE-29337 FILIPPI FARMAR Riccardo 2004 ITA Arona Active asd 1'26.10 *
9 PIE-28501 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'26.98 *

10 LOM-157595 CARRISI Tobias Maria 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'27.00
11 PIE-28526 GARASSINO Pietro 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'27.63 *
12 PIE-28605 MALAPONTI Samuele 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'28.31 *
13 PIE-28533 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'30.66 *
14 PIE-28332 CAVAGNERO Francesco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.02 *
15 PIE-28484 ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.22 *
16 PIE-28607 NEGRI Mattia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'32.36 *
17 PIE-28887 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'32.96 *
18 PIE-28701 ROVEI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'33.40 *
19 PIE-28886 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'36.20 *
20 PIE-32462 PLANCHON Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'39.26 *
21 PIE-28287 FIANDRA Nicola 2004 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'40.09 *
22 PIE-29734 SCALISE Tommaso 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'41.00
23 PIE-28286 GIORDANO Danilo 2004 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 2'03.80

100 m Misti - ESORDIENTI B F 2008

1 LOM-186016 MARSALISI Vittoria 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'54.00
2 LOM-186026 TORNAVACCA Gaia 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'55.00
3 PIE-34922 BELLONI Chiara 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

4 PIE-34941 UTILI Gaia 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

100 m Misti - ESORDIENTI B F 2007

1 PIE-33060 FERRERO Viola 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'26.00
2 PIE-32728 FERINA Viola 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'34.10
3 PIE-32617 GALLIONE Francesca 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'35.00
4 PIE-32618 TARTARA Emma Benedetta 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'36.70
5 PIE-32743 CALZAVARA Silvia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'41.50
6 PIE-32927 FERRERO Nicole 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'42.00
7 PIE-32926 DE CARLO Anna 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'42.80
8 PIE-32700 FESTA Cristina 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'46.20
9 PIE-32625 LICATA Eleonora 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'50.00

10 PIE-32779 MERCADANTE Vittoria 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'59.40
11 PIE-32722 BARBERINI Beatrice 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 2'04.30
12 PIE-32609 CARIGNANO Elisa 2007 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano
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100 m Misti - ESORDIENTI B M 2007

1 PIE-34362 ALBIERI Alessandro 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'45.00
2 PIE-33192 ARBORE Lorenzo 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'45.00
3 LOM-186011 CHELNER Gabriel 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'50.00
4 PIE-33193 BARBIERI Andrea 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'50.00
5 PIE-34157 SURACE Andrea 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

6 PIE-35041 CHIABAUDO Samuele 2007 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

7 PIE-36352 MARGARIA Sebastiano 2007 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

8 PIE-34929 LAZZARI Alberto 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

9 PIE-34943 ZANI Riccardo 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

100 m Misti - ESORDIENTI B M 2006

1 PIE-32778 MAGALDI Andrea 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'26.20
2 PIE-32624 IVALDI NicolÒ 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'27.60
3 PIE-32784 ORMEZZANO Andrea 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'31.30
4 PIE-32704 PAGANIN Luca 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'32.50
5 PIE-28222 BEATA Pietro 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'33.70
6 PIE-32666 BALMA MION Marco 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'34.80
7 PIE-32866 TARTAGLIA Leonardo 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'35.60
8 PIE-32673 BERTONI Alessandro 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'35.80
9 PIE-28223 BEATA Tommaso 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'37.00

10 PIE-32736 PERTOSA Michele 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'38.10
11 PIE-32734 CURIALE Federico 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'38.80
12 PIE-32694 MALAVENDA Davide 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'39.50
13 PIE-32771 CAVALLINI Lamberto 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'40.40
14 PIE-32781 MARSANI Lorenzo 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'43.60
15 PIE-32620 FERRARIS Tristan 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'44.30
16 PIE-32777 D'IPPOLITO Andrea 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'46.80
17 PIE-32738 SGOTTO Filippo 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 1'47.10
18 PIE-32622 CASO Giovanni 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'50.00
19 PIE-34427 SANTINI Marco 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'50.00
20 PIE-33017 GARINO Riccardo 2006 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'57.80
21 PIE-32737 SCIACCA Orazio 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

200 m Misti - ESORDIENTI A F 2006

1 PIE-29605 VITTORINI Giulia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'59.20
2 PIE-29504 MARRA Eleonora 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'05.00
3 PIE-29616 MATTIEL Rachele 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'08.20
4 PIE-29597 GARDINI Benedetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'08.30
5 PIE-29453 SILVESTRI Federica 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'10.00
6 PIE-29618 BONESSO Stella 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'15.10
7 PIE-29952 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'21.20
8 PIE-29850 SANDRONE Sabina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'23.00
9 PIE-32418 LAMBERTI Azzurra 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'25.00

10 PIE-29688 EVANGELISTA Lara 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'27.70
11 PIE-29944 GAZZOLA Serena 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'37.40
12 PIE-30007 RUA Fabiola 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'39.10
13 PIE-29954 NOCITI Agnese 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'40.10
14 PIE-29859 MASILI Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

15 PIE-29847 DAL CERO Sofia 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

16 PIE-29770 IACCARINO Chiara 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

17 PIE-29660 SERVADIO Sara 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

18 PIE-29693 ELAZAAR Imane 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

19 PIE-32419 PANIER Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
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200 m Misti - ESORDIENTI A F 2005

1 PIE-28686 GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'33.93 *
2 PIE-28311 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'44.13 *
3 PIE-28882 VIBERTI Eleonora 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'48.70
4 PIE-28893 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'50.75 *
5 PIE-29945 PETRUZZELLI Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'52.70 *
6 PIE-29412 LAMBERTI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'53.94 *
7 PIE-28696 GUATIERI Simona 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'56.70 *
8 PIE-28538 VARACALLI Elena 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'56.87 *
9 PIE-28284 BERNARDI Sara 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 2'59.20 *

10 PIE-28406 MANCINI Chiara 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'59.90 *
11 PIE-28792 TORRENGO Alice 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'02.29 *
12 PIE-28790 TARGA Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'02.37 *
13 PIE-28528 MARCIANO' Eleonora 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'04.30 *
14 PIE-28878 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'04.70 *
15 PIE-28576 IACCARINO Martina 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3'05.60 *
16 PIE-28290 MARGARIA Gaia 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 3'18.80
17 PIE-30526 DE NADAI Margherita 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

18 PIE-28883 LAVAGNO Rachele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

200 m Misti - ESORDIENTI A M 2005

1 PIE-29623 PRETOLANI Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'50.80
2 PIE-29684 DELLI CARRI Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'52.70
3 PIE-29990 PELOSO Yuri 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'56.70
4 PIE-29652 CACIOLI Alessandro Cesar 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'56.80
5 PIE-29451 BEZZAN Luca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'00.00
6 PIE-29486 ENASCUT Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'01.30
7 PIE-29598 MANGIONE Flavio Calogero 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'01.60
8 PIE-27006 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'06.00
9 PIE-30010 PREUTESI Cristian Andrei 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'07.20

10 PIE-29593 BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'12.30
11 PIE-30011 HATMANU Alexandru 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'13.40
12 PIE-29720 CASTELLINO Carlo 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

200 m Misti - ESORDIENTI A M 2004

1 PIE-28890 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'27.91 *
2 PIE-28693 DI PAOLO Luca 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'28.28 *
3 PIE-28506 LISO Simone 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'35.89 *
4 PIE-28331 MERLO Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'37.80 *
5 PIE-28702 BORCA Alessandro 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'40.54 *
6 PIE-28894 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'41.16 *
7 PIE-28541 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'42.66 *
8 PIE-28501 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'43.60 *
9 PIE-28888 ARIANO Mattia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'44.45 *

10 PIE-28881 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'49.20
11 PIE-28536 SOCCO Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'49.34 *
12 LOM-153502 BARDELLI Luca 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 2'50.00
13 PIE-28656 GIOVINETTO Mattia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'50.00 *
14 PIE-28887 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'51.90 *
15 PIE-29197 IAMMARINO Nicolas 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'51.94 *
16 PIE-28539 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'52.79 *
17 PIE-28526 GARASSINO Pietro 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'54.44 *
18 PIE-28700 TREGAMBI Gabriele 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'55.00 *
19 PIE-28892 LA FAIETTA Giovanni 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'58.88 *
20 PIE-29338 LA GIOIA Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'59.00 *
21 PIE-28874 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'59.60 *
22 PIE-28886 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'03.20 *
23 PIE-33294 SANTORO Lorenzo 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
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50 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI B F 2008

1 PIE-34758 CAMPAGNOLI Giulia 2008 ITA Arona Active asd 45.00
2 LOM-194006 MORCH-JANUM India 2008 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 48.00
3 PIE-33209 LUCACI Alessandra 2008 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 49.00
4 LOM-186026 TORNAVACCA Gaia 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 49.00
5 PIE-35759 SERENO BIGONI Eva 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 49.00
6 LOM-193696 BERNASCONI Sara 2008 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 50.00
7 PIE-34941 UTILI Gaia 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 43'00.00
8 PIE-34277 PILLONI Agnese 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

9 PIE-34280 SIBIO Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

10 PIE-35548 SGOTTO Benedettta 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

11 PIE-35877 NAVARRETTA Elena 2008 ITA Aosta Nuoto

12 PIE-35095 VALENTI Gaia Cristina 2008 ITA Aosta Nuoto

13 PIE-33843 MESSANELLI Rebecca 2008 ITA Arona Active asd

14 PIE-35042 CIRILLO Miriam 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

15 PIE-35043 DE NADAI Aurora 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

16 PIE-35044 IMMORMINO Eleonora 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

17 PIE-35045 KRASNIQI Sara 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

18 PIE-35046 OLIVERO Lara 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

19 PIE-35049 TREVISAN Giulia 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

20 LOM-186028 BARBERA Matilde 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

21 LOM-186030 CALVINO Giada 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

22 LOM-186033 DEBERNARDI Elena 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

23 PIE-35757 FRIDDINI Valentina 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

24 LOM-186039 MARUCA Annachiara 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

25 PIE-33033 TESSILE Vittoria 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

26 PIE-34448 ARNOLETTI Giada 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

27 PIE-34445 CIVALLERO Giulia 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

28 PIE-35884 DISINT Carola 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

29 LOM-193694 VITELMI Laura 2008 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia

30 PIE-35036 MACCHIOLO Vittoria 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

31 PIE-34931 MARTINA Isabella 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

32 PIE-34934 PRESTIA Matilde 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

33 PIE-35037 ROSSI Caterina 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

34 PIE-35810 BISCUOLA Emma 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

35 PIE-34260 CASINELLI Lara 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

36 PIE-33177 LAMORTE Anita 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

37 PIE-34272 MOIA' Giorgia 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

38 PIE-34273 PADOVANI Noa 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

39 PIE-34274 PEZZO Linda 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

40 PIE-34163 CARPIGNANO Noemi 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

41 PIE-36212 DURANTE Aurora 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

42 PIE-35547 FELLA Agnese 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

43 PIE-34158 GIUDICE Giorgia Anna 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

44 PIE-36220 MALAGRINO' Martina 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

45 PIE-34153 PIERI Giulia 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

50 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI B F 2007

1 PIE-32930 IANCU Laura Emanuela 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.30
2 PIE-32928 FALLACARA Sofia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.80
3 PIE-32929 DENI Eleonora 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.90
4 PIE-32733 D'AMBROSIO Gaia 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 41.30
5 PIE-32731 SAPORITO Martina 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 41.80
6 PIE-32575 DEMARTINI Emma 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.20
7 PIE-32742 COLOMBERA Beatrice 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.30
8 PIE-32690 INNOCENTI Sara 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 42.40
9 LOM-181009 SCUTTARI Elisa 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 43.00

10 PIE-32710 MILANI Martina 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 43.90 *
11 LOM-181010 REALINI Gaia 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 44.00
12 PIE-32712 PILLER Rebecca 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 44.20
13 PIE-32730 BASSAN Eleonora 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 44.35 *
14 PIE-32714 PIGLIACELLI Lin 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 44.46 *
15 PIE-32687 ALBERTONE Alice 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 44.46 *
16 PIE-32609 CARIGNANO Elisa 2007 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 44.50
17 LOM-181011 OBERT Emma 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 45.00
18 LOM-181014 GIACOMELLI Beatrice 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 45.00
19 PIE-32776 COTTITTO Francesca 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 45.40
20 PIE-32703 SENES Rebecca 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 46.40
21 PIE-35127 RABBIA Eleonora 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 48.17 *
22 PIE-35335 MORA Lisa 2007 ITA Arona Active asd 49.20
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23 PIE-32732 CENTI Giada 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 49.62 *
24 PIE-32788 SEVERGNINI Giulia 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 51.00
25 PIE-35873 BOSCO Giada 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto

26 PIE-35871 GIGLIO Greta 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto

27 LOM-186036 FASTI Elenora Grazia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

28 PIE-35808 CHIAMBERLANDO Ilaria 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

29 PIE-35809 GAZZOLA Martina 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

30 PIE-35811 SCARNATO Giulia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

50 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI B M 2007

1 PIE-27770 NEGRI Giacomo 2007 ITA Arona Active asd 40.00
2 PIE-33212 NAPPI Alessandro 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.00
3 PIE-34362 ALBIERI Alessandro 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.00
4 LOM-186013 GAZZI Stefano 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 43.00
5 PIE-33204 FABER Samuel Jozsef 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 43.00
6 PIE-33206 FERRARIS Ethan 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 44.00
7 LOM-186015 IPPOLITO Mattia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 45.00
8 LOM-191518 BRUNETTI Mirko 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 46.00
9 LOM-186010 CARRA Riccardo 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.00

10 LOM-191519 BRUNETTI Diego 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 49.00
11 PIE-34925 CORTONA Filippo 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 42'00.00
12 PIE-35038 MANFRINO Alessandro 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 45'00.00
13 PIE-35047 PLANTAS Andrea 2007 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

14 PIE-35048 PUPO Anthony Jesus 2007 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

15 PIE-34264 CUTRULLA' Alessio 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

16 PIE-34155 GRANATA Nicolo' 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

17 PIE-34156 RIVIEZZO Riccardo 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

18 PIE-35041 CHIABAUDO Samuele 2007 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

19 PIE-36352 MARGARIA Sebastiano 2007 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

20 PIE-35874 BOSCO Mattia 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto

21 PIE-35872 CASAROTTO Gabriele 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto

22 PIE-28428 PINZI Andrea 2007 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

23 PIE-36195 BELLAN Samuel 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

24 PIE-35758 DAL MOLIN Fabio 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

25 PIE-35776 DASSI Walid 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

26 PIE-35755 FON Lorenzo 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

27 LOM-186040 MONTELEONE Emanuele 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

28 LOM-186041 MOSCA Riccardo 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

29 PIE-35756 NALDINI Eugenio Michelan 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

30 PIE-35777 NOTO Alessandro 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

31 PIE-35754 RAMELLA LEVIS Tommaso 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

32 PIE-35778 RIZZA Francesco 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

33 LOM-186051 SIMONCELLI Vittorio 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

34 LOM-186054 TRUDETTINO Jacopo 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

35 PIE-35780 TUCCI Riccardo 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

36 PIE-36348 BRUNO Iacopo 2007 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

37 PIE-35885 CROSETTO Giorgio 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

38 PIE-34457 GRAZIANO Daniele 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

39 PIE-34444 LANDOLINO Flavio 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

40 PIE-34449 PERILLO Alessio 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

41 LOM-191514 ZAMANA Elias 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia

42 PIE-34927 FLECCHIA Enrico 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

43 PIE-34930 LOMBARDI Jacopo 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

44 PIE-34986 LOPEZ NARVAEZ Daniel 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

45 PIE-34933 PIACENZA Stefano 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
46 PIE-34259 BRAN Giorgio Riccardo 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

47 PIE-34152 BELMONTE Jacopo 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

48 PIE-36211 CONIGLIO Angelo 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

49 PIE-36225 MAGGIA Patrick 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

50 PIE-34161 ROMA Jacopo 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
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50 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI B M 2006

1 PIE-32915 CARESIO Alessandro 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.90
2 PIE-32774 DI LONARDO Luca 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.70
3 LOM-181020 CARMINATI Samuele 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 35.00
4 PIE-32748 GARDINI Pietro 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.30
5 PIE-32668 NOCITA Lorenzo 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 35.63 *
6 PIE-32738 SGOTTO Filippo 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 35.90
7 PIE-29699 LIMACHE REATEGUI Gabriel 2006 ITA Arona Active asd 36.40
8 PIE-32745 BUSCA Davide 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.50
9 PIE-32577 DAMIANO Francesco 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.60

10 PIE-32704 PAGANIN Luca 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 37.60
11 PIE-32675 DE PALO Gabriele Mario 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 37.80
12 PIE-32694 MALAVENDA Davide 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 38.10
13 PIE-32785 PICCIONI Riccardo 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 38.40
14 PIE-32735 FABRETTI Alessandro 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 38.70
15 PIE-35888 BELVISOTTI Leonardo 2006 ITA Arona Active asd 39.00
16 PIE-32931 CECCHIN Andrea 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.60
17 PIE-32612 SALERNO Simone 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 39.70
18 PIE-33301 CARRA Cristian 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 40.10
19 PIE-32773 MASCHERPA Davide 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 40.53 *
20 PIE-32674 BONANNO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 40.70
21 PIE-26877 RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano 2006 ITA Arona Active asd 40.80
22 PIE-32671 ARDUSSO Andrea 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 41.10
23 PIE-32911 DI DEDDA Amos 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 41.12 *
24 PIE-33018 LIPA Vilson 2006 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 41.30 *
25 PIE-32688 BELLAFIORE Alessandro 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 42.10
26 PIE-32665 AMATEIS Riccardo 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 42.38 *
27 PIE-32936 FIDONE Mohamed Karim 2006 ITA Arona Active asd 42.48
28 PIE-32695 CERRATO Pietro 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 42.80
29 PIE-32783 OEBELS Alex 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 44.40
30 PIE-33059 MAGRA Leonardo 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 46.60
31 PIE-32614 D'URSO Christian 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 53.80
32 PIE-36134 ALGISI Andrea 2006 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

33 LOM-186047 RODIGHIERO Luca 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

100 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI A F 2006

1 PIE-29452 FARELLI Elisabetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.00
2 PIE-29596 GALLO Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.20
3 PIE-29847 DAL CERO Sofia 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'14.90
4 PIE-29935 FORMIA Valeria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'16.50
5 PIE-30006 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.20
6 PIE-29944 GAZZOLA Serena 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'18.40
7 PIE-29848 MORI Alessandra 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'18.50
8 PIE-32739 GAUDINA Aurora 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'19.10
9 PIE-29621 MERLO Vittoria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'19.40

10 PIE-32419 PANIER Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'19.90
11 PIE-30038 CELLINI Giorgia 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'19.90
12 PIE-29449 AVOLIO Giulia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'20.00
13 PIE-29591 ANGELINO Marta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'22.00
14 PIE-29592 ANTONIOTTI Costanza 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'22.30
15 LOM-167698 BOLLA Martina 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'23.00
16 PIE-29507 ROTOLO Giada 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.10
17 PIE-30045 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'23.30
18 PIE-32418 LAMBERTI Azzurra 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'23.70
19 LOM-169160 BRUNELLA Chiara 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'24.00
20 PIE-29731 CHIERA Alessia Cristal 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'24.20
21 PIE-30039 SITZIA Angelica 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'24.90
22 LOM-164953 CARRISI Nathalie 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'25.00
23 PIE-29905 ZANOLINI Lavinia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.00
24 PIE-30500 CHABLOZ Michelle 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'26.50
25 PIE-29626 TAPRA Chiara 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'27.60
26 PIE-32716 ALDINI Alice Sofia 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'28.90
27 PIE-30007 RUA Fabiola 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'29.70
28 PIE-29693 ELAZAAR Imane 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'31.90
29 PIE-29685 CREPALDI Valeria 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'32.10
30 LOM-181018 COLOMBO Sofia Raffaella 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'36.00
31 LOM-187369 PREVIATI Marta 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'37.00
32 PIE-29657 NEPOTE Valeria 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'38.40
33 PIE-28640 NOTO Francesca 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'38.60
34 LOM-181098 CASAMASSIMA Aurora 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'39.00
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35 LOM-167699 ZANDARIN Zoe 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'40.00
36 LOM-183188 GIANOTTI Tiara Maria 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'40.00
37 LOM-193693 BUSCHINI Sofia 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'44.00
38 PIE-33830 MINERVINI Ilaria 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'49.40
39 PIE-35348 FINO Michela 2006 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

40 PIE-36164 CILIBERTI Deva 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

100 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI A F 2005

1 PIE-29945 PETRUZZELLI Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.40
2 PIE-28730 PILLONI Sara 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'08.90
3 PIE-27073 RASO Alessandra 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'09.00 *
4 PIE-28566 TERRENO Gaia 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'09.80
5 PIE-28655 CERRONE Giorgia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.00
6 LOM-159267 MASOLA Giulia 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'11.00
7 PIE-28260 CASAROTTO Emma 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'11.10 *
8 PIE-28878 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.40
9 PIE-28893 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.20

10 PIE-29475 LOMBARDO Elena 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'12.59 *
11 PIE-28703 BRIZZI Laura 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.60 *
12 PIE-28528 MARCIANO' Eleonora 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'12.70
13 PIE-28883 LAVAGNO Rachele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'12.70 *
14 LOM-159266 LACERENZA Alessia 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'14.00
15 PIE-28321 GARRA Flaminia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'15.20 *
16 PIE-33291 ARRU Vittoria 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'15.86 *
17 PIE-30528 DURBIANO Iris 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'18.11 *
18 PIE-33359 DE LORENZIS Mija 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'18.70
19 PIE-30534 VANGELISTA Melissa 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'18.88 *
20 PIE-28336 LOFARO Elettra 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'19.70
21 PIE-29448 CENTI Alice 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.50 *
22 PIE-28778 LORUSSO Giulia 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'25.80
23 PIE-28755 FELLECA Camilla 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'26.80 *
24 PIE-35875 PEIRANO Arianna 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto

25 PIE-35879 ROSA Adele 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto

100 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI A M 2005

1 PIE-29990 PELOSO Yuri 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'07.80
2 PIE-26244 FAETI Simone 2005 ITA Arona Active asd 1'08.84 *
3 PIE-29957 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.70
4 PIE-29633 ZANELLINI Andrea 2005 ITA Arona Active asd 1'10.90
5 LOM-160606 BOGGIO Edoardo 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'13.00
6 PIE-29604 SIMONCELLI Gregorio 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'13.50
7 PIE-29947 LAURIERI Andrea 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'14.21 *
8 PIE-29622 NARDI Luca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'15.40
9 PIE-29911 BASSINO Daniele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'15.40

10 PIE-30041 MASSERA Alberto 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'15.80
11 PIE-30010 PREUTESI Cristian Andrei 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'16.40
12 PIE-26773 MOLINO Tommaso 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'16.60
13 PIE-29599 MARINELLO Gianluca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.30
14 PIE-29503 CAROFALO Filippo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'17.40
15 PIE-29678 CASTELLANA Paolo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'17.50
16 PIE-33011 CHIOLERO NicolÒ 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'17.80
17 PIE-29852 STICCA Emanuele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'18.30
18 PIE-29506 RICCIO Tommaso 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'18.40
19 PIE-29472 BALLATORE Gabriele 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'18.70
20 PIE-29470 MARGARIA Giosue' 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'18.80
21 PIE-35903 ROLANDO Luca 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'19.10
22 PIE-29929 ORSI Paolo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'19.20
23 PIE-29595 D'ORIA Federico Mattia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'19.30
24 PIE-30522 ALGISI Luca 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'19.60
25 PIE-29732 FONTANA Niccolo' 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'19.70
26 PIE-29917 PEROTTI Andrea 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'20.40
27 PIE-32421 SANGILLES Diego Mariano 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.40
28 PIE-30040 FERRI Simone 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'22.40
29 PIE-30523 BELMONDO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'23.60
30 PIE-29687 CASINELLI Marco 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'23.70
31 PIE-34643 FORNARA Francesco 2005 ITA Arona Active asd 1'24.90
32 PIE-29912 VIVALDA Marco 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'26.70
33 PIE-29473 IODICE Ismaele 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'26.90
34 PIE-35334 MORA Federico Alcide 2005 ITA Arona Active asd 1'28.90
35 LOM-183187 TORRETTA Samuele 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'36.00
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36 PIE-29474 MONGE Pietro 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

37 PIE-30108 ISMAILY Luigi 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

100 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI A M 2004

1 PIE-28890 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 59.80
2 LOM-153977 RAFFAELLI Gianluca 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'02.00
3 PIE-29337 FILIPPI FARMAR Riccardo 2004 ITA Arona Active asd 1'03.68 *
4 PIE-28506 LISO Simone 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'03.80
5 PIE-28482 MARSALISI Riccardo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.60
6 PIE-28894 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.10
7 PIE-28633 N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.60
8 PIE-29413 MAGGIORA Alessandro 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'08.37 *
9 PIE-29197 IAMMARINO Nicolas 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'08.40

10 PIE-28691 CIANCIA Federico 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.00
11 PIE-28233 ZENZON Giulio 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'09.00
12 PIE-34151 ROMA Niccolo' 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.80
13 PIE-28870 MIRAGLIA Matteo 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'09.97 *
14 PIE-28269 GUGLIELMETTI Gabriele 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.38 *
15 PIE-28533 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'10.40
16 PIE-28536 SOCCO Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'10.40
17 PIE-28329 MOSCA Marco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'11.90
18 LOM-157595 CARRISI Tobias Maria 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'12.00
19 PIE-28287 FIANDRA Nicola 2004 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'12.07 *
20 LOM-153501 MOCCHIUTTI Juan Cruz 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'13.00
21 PIE-28601 MASTROLACASA Alessio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'13.25 *
22 LOM-153978 ZAMANA Norman 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'14.00
23 PIE-30529 GENZINI Andrea 2004 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'15.63 *
24 PIE-29734 SCALISE Tommaso 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.90
25 PIE-28289 LAMBERTI Filippo 2004 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'24.10
26 PIE-35177 PALLONE Lorenzo 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'25.03 *
27 PIE-35775 NAZARIO Edoardo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.50
28 PIE-28286 GIORDANO Danilo 2004 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'46.90
29 PIE-32713 CALO' Alessio 2004 ITA Aosta Nuoto

30 PIE-28818 PIACENZA Gabriele 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

4x50 m Misti - ESORDIENTI B

1 PIE-17798 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'30.00
2 PIE-7550 Hydro Sport Savigliano ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

3 PIE-4536 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

4 LOM-102231 Nuoto Club Brebbia ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia

5 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino ITA Rari Nantes Torino

6 PIE-544 Sisport Spa ssd ITA Sisport Spa ssd

4x50 m Misti - ESORDIENTI A

1 PIE-17798 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'30.00
2 PIE-6303 Dinamica Torino asd ITA Dinamica Torino asd

3 PIE-7550 Hydro Sport Savigliano ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

4 PIE-4536 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

5 LOM-102231 Nuoto Club Brebbia ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia

6 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino ITA Rari Nantes Torino

7 PIE-544 Sisport Spa ssd ITA Sisport Spa ssd
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4° Trofeo del'Orso

Programma gare del giorno 27/11/2016 parte 2
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

50 m Dorso - ESORDIENTI B F 2008

1 PIE-34922 BELLONI Chiara 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 43.00
2 PIE-35759 SERENO BIGONI Eva 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.00
3 LOM-194006 MORCH-JANUM India 2008 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 51.00
4 PIE-35044 IMMORMINO Eleonora 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

5 PIE-35049 TREVISAN Giulia 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

6 LOM-186028 BARBERA Matilde 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

7 LOM-186030 CALVINO Giada 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

8 LOM-186033 DEBERNARDI Elena 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

9 LOM-186039 MARUCA Annachiara 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

10 PIE-33033 TESSILE Vittoria 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

11 PIE-34448 ARNOLETTI Giada 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

12 PIE-34445 CIVALLERO Giulia 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

13 PIE-35884 DISINT Carola 2008 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

14 PIE-35036 MACCHIOLO Vittoria 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

15 PIE-35037 ROSSI Caterina 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

16 PIE-35810 BISCUOLA Emma 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

17 PIE-33177 LAMORTE Anita 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

18 PIE-34272 MOIA' Giorgia 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

19 PIE-34163 CARPIGNANO Noemi 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

20 PIE-36212 DURANTE Aurora 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

21 PIE-35547 FELLA Agnese 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

22 PIE-34158 GIUDICE Giorgia Anna 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

23 PIE-35859 MATTIEL Michela 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

24 PIE-34257 BIZZARO Nicole 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

25 PIE-34262 CIRILLI Arianna 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

26 PIE-34271 MINUTELLO Karol 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

50 m Dorso - ESORDIENTI B F 2007

1 PIE-32924 RROKAJ Dea 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.50
2 PIE-32930 IANCU Laura Emanuela 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 44.00
3 PIE-32728 FERINA Viola 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 44.83 *
4 PIE-32672 AWED Ayan Asha 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 45.79 *
5 PIE-32690 INNOCENTI Sara 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 47.00
6 PIE-32576 PRETE Giulia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.10
7 PIE-32712 PILLER Rebecca 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 48.37 *
8 PIE-32603 TAPPARO Ilaria 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.50
9 PIE-32575 DEMARTINI Emma 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 48.80

10 PIE-32701 RANZANI Camilla 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 49.23 *
11 PIE-32731 SAPORITO Martina 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 51.70
12 PIE-32788 SEVERGNINI Giulia 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 51.70
13 PIE-32776 COTTITTO Francesca 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 57.10
14 LOM-186036 FASTI Elenora Grazia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

15 PIE-35808 CHIAMBERLANDO Ilaria 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

50 m Dorso - ESORDIENTI B M 2007
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1 PIE-33210 MAIALETTI Marco 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 46.00
2 PIE-33212 NAPPI Alessandro 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 46.00
3 PIE-33204 FABER Samuel Jozsef 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 49.00
4 PIE-33193 BARBIERI Andrea 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 50.00
5 LOM-186010 CARRA Riccardo 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 54.00
6 PIE-33206 FERRARIS Ethan 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 59.00
7 PIE-34924 COCHIOR Cristian Marius 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 40'00.00
8 PIE-35038 MANFRINO Alessandro 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 45'00.00
9 PIE-35712 SEGALA David 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

10 PIE-27770 NEGRI Giacomo 2007 ITA Arona Active asd

11 PIE-28428 PINZI Andrea 2007 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

12 PIE-35758 DAL MOLIN Fabio 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

13 PIE-35776 DASSI Walid 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

14 PIE-35756 NALDINI Eugenio Michelan 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

15 PIE-35777 NOTO Alessandro 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

16 PIE-35778 RIZZA Francesco 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

17 PIE-34933 PIACENZA Stefano 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

18 PIE-34161 ROMA Jacopo 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

19 PIE-35779 SCARAMELLA Martino 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

20 PIE-34266 GALIETTO Diego 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

21 PIE-34287 ZAMPA Davide 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

50 m Dorso - ESORDIENTI B M 2006

1 PIE-33013 DI PIETRO Samuele 2006 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 38.60
2 LOM-181020 CARMINATI Samuele 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 40.00
3 PIE-32577 DAMIANO Francesco 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 40.20
4 PIE-32745 BUSCA Davide 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 40.43 *
5 PIE-32597 RAMOHITAJ Alvi 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 41.70
6 PIE-32931 CECCHIN Andrea 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 42.60
7 PIE-32783 OEBELS Alex 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 44.30
8 PIE-32674 BONANNO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 47.90
9 PIE-33018 LIPA Vilson 2006 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 49.26 *

10 PIE-32688 BELLAFIORE Alessandro 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 49.40
11 PIE-32678 ROMANELLI Davide 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 49.90
12 PIE-32621 CANEPA Andrea 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 52.06 *
13 PIE-32614 D'URSO Christian 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 56.90
14 PIE-35807 URRACI Christian 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

200 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI A F 2006

1 PIE-29605 VITTORINI Giulia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'39.60
2 PIE-29596 GALLO Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'44.70
3 PIE-29618 BONESSO Stella 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'49.00
4 LOM-167698 BOLLA Martina 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 2'54.00
5 PIE-29603 SICILIANO Virginia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'07.80
6 PIE-32420 PREVIDI Elena 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 3'16.40
7 PIE-29601 REGAZZO Miriam 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'20.00
8 PIE-29769 LA PORTA Giulia 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

9 LOM-187369 PREVIATI Marta 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia

10 PIE-30071 ALVO Giulia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

11 PIE-32416 DAL SANTO Francesca 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

12 PIE-32676 ESPOSITO Giorgia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

13 PIE-29679 GARBIN Sofia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

200 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI A F 2005
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1 PIE-27597 REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'16.31 *
2 PIE-28553 VITERISI Giulia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'30.00
3 PIE-28311 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'30.18 *
4 PIE-27073 RASO Alessandra 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 2'30.87 *
5 PIE-28697 KADIU Dea 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'31.80 *
6 PIE-28706 GHISLA Federica 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'31.84 *
7 PIE-28709 VACCARI Beatrice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'31.84 *
8 PIE-29510 MASSA MICON Beatrice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'32.12 *
9 PIE-30077 GIACHINO Carla 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'32.33 *

10 PIE-28791 TONIATTI Aurora 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'32.71 *
11 PIE-29511 MIGLIANO Irene 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'33.02 *
12 PIE-29475 LOMBARDO Elena 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 2'33.09 *
13 PIE-29296 CALZAVARA Sophia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'36.14 *
14 PIE-28703 BRIZZI Laura 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'36.15 *
15 PIE-28230 COPERTINO Dea 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'36.97 *
16 PIE-28260 CASAROTTO Emma 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 2'37.10 *
17 PIE-28483 EICHERT Francesca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'37.41 *
18 PIE-28284 BERNARDI Sara 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 2'38.58 *
19 PIE-28531 MINEI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'41.20 *
20 PIE-28694 GAGNA Alessia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'41.38 *
21 LOM-159266 LACERENZA Alessia 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 2'42.00
22 PIE-28891 ESPOSITO Aminta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'43.80 *
23 PIE-28875 VAZZANA Sara 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'48.13 *
24 PIE-28877 SINATRA Sofia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'48.31 *
25 PIE-28778 LORUSSO Giulia 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 3'06.30 *
26 PIE-29956 MANGANIELLO Lucrezia Sof 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport

200 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI A M 2005

1 PIE-26244 FAETI Simone 2005 ITA Arona Active asd 2'26.30
2 PIE-29633 ZANELLINI Andrea 2005 ITA Arona Active asd 2'29.70
3 PIE-29623 PRETOLANI Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'31.30
4 LOM-169162 CARLON Thomas 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 2'36.00
5 PIE-29604 SIMONCELLI Gregorio 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'38.80
6 PIE-29625 SARASSO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'40.30
7 PIE-29686 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'42.52 *
8 PIE-29677 ROBUSTI Alessandro 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'43.10
9 PIE-29690 PONGA Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'45.13 *

10 PIE-29680 CAUSIN Flavio 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'45.70
11 PIE-29911 BASSINO Daniele 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'46.00
12 PIE-29470 MARGARIA Giosue' 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 2'46.70
13 PIE-29506 RICCIO Tommaso 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'49.40
14 PIE-29681 GENNA Giuseppe 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'51.89 *
15 PIE-29849 RUVOLO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'54.60
16 PIE-29502 CALCIANO Riccardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'55.70
17 PIE-32705 PEROTTI Pietro Alessandr 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'57.10
18 PIE-29858 GIRELLI Andrea 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'57.80
19 PIE-29720 CASTELLINO Carlo 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3'11.90
20 PIE-29624 RUBATTO Davide 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3'15.90
21 PIE-30005 RITTA' Matteo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'17.50
22 PIE-30037 CACCIAGLIA Paolo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

23 PIE-29602 SCHINTONE Federico 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport

24 PIE-29509 SIMONE Alfredo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

25 PIE-29732 FONTANA Niccolo' 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

26 PIE-34643 FORNARA Francesco 2005 ITA Arona Active asd
27 PIE-34792 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

28 PIE-30046 SPIZZICO Alessandro 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

29 PIE-29691 ARIONE Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

200 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI A M 2004
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1 PIE-28797 PAUL Teo Devis 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'15.59 *
2 PIE-28518 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'19.02 *
3 PIE-28793 ARALDO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'19.49 *
4 PIE-28502 CENTINARO Cesare 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'19.57 *
5 PIE-28535 ROMEO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'21.40 *
6 PIE-28724 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'24.00
7 PIE-28482 MARSALISI Riccardo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'24.27 *
8 PIE-28695 GAMBATESA Alessandro 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'26.69 *
9 PIE-28842 FORNENGO Nicola 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'27.20

10 PIE-30075 CANCEDDA Alessio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'27.85 *
11 PIE-31727 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'28.26 *
12 PIE-29409 COFANI Stefano 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'30.19 *
13 PIE-28691 CIANCIA Federico 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'31.25 *
14 PIE-34151 ROMA Niccolo' 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'31.25 *
15 PIE-28701 ROVEI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'31.96 *
16 PIE-28269 GUGLIELMETTI Gabriele 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'32.03 *
17 PIE-28884 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'32.13 *
18 PIE-28484 ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'32.38 *
19 PIE-28880 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'33.25 *
20 PIE-28785 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'34.49 *
21 LOM-153501 MOCCHIUTTI Juan Cruz 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 2'36.00
22 PIE-30527 DESSI' Alessio 2004 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 2'36.69 *
23 PIE-28794 DE STEFANI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'36.95 *
24 PIE-28607 NEGRI Mattia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'40.12 *
25 PIE-28870 MIRAGLIA Matteo 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'40.33 *
26 PIE-28605 MALAPONTI Samuele 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'42.25 *
27 PIE-28892 LA FAIETTA Giovanni 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'45.05 *
28 PIE-32462 PLANCHON Tommaso 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'46.99 *
29 PIE-28289 LAMBERTI Filippo 2004 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 2'59.15 *
30 PIE-33294 SANTORO Lorenzo 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

31 PIE-35177 PALLONE Lorenzo 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

32 PIE-32713 CALO' Alessio 2004 ITA Aosta Nuoto

100 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI B F 2007

1 PIE-32616 TASSINARIO Lucia 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'18.00
2 PIE-33060 FERRERO Viola 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'19.90
3 LOM-181017 DE FRANCO Sabrina 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'21.00
4 PIE-32618 TARTARA Emma Benedetta 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'27.30
5 PIE-32672 AWED Ayan Asha 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'29.10
6 PIE-32701 RANZANI Camilla 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'32.30
7 PIE-32742 COLOMBERA Beatrice 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'35.10
8 PIE-32769 BIBAN Sofia 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'35.60
9 PIE-32625 LICATA Eleonora 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'40.00

10 PIE-32779 MERCADANTE Vittoria 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'43.70
11 PIE-32702 ROSTELLATO Alice 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'43.70
12 PIE-32576 PRETE Giulia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'45.10
13 PIE-32924 RROKAJ Dea 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'45.60
14 PIE-35873 BOSCO Giada 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto

15 PIE-32607 BERNARDI Lucia 2007 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

16 PIE-32677 FERRARA Arianna 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

100 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI B M 2006

1 PIE-32778 MAGALDI Andrea 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'13.20
2 PIE-32915 CARESIO Alessandro 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.70
3 PIE-29699 LIMACHE REATEGUI Gabriel 2006 ITA Arona Active asd 1'19.00
4 PIE-32666 BALMA MION Marco 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'21.90
5 PIE-28222 BEATA Pietro 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.70
6 PIE-32668 NOCITA Lorenzo 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'23.80
7 PIE-32729 BAUDINO Lorenzo 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'23.80
8 PIE-32780 CHIADO' VIRET Tommaso 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'24.60
9 PIE-32727 DIRARE Josef Amine 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'25.00

10 PIE-32623 PONGAN Tommaso 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'25.00
11 PIE-32582 CERIA Alessandro 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'27.70
12 PIE-33665 SARZANTI Matteo 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'29.03 *
13 PIE-33301 CARRA Cristian 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'32.90
14 PIE-33017 GARINO Riccardo 2006 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'33.60
15 PIE-32771 CAVALLINI Lamberto 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'34.00
16 PIE-32612 SALERNO Simone 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.90
17 PIE-32620 FERRARIS Tristan 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'35.00
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18 PIE-32773 MASCHERPA Davide 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.90
19 PIE-34427 SANTINI Marco 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'40.00
20 PIE-32621 CANEPA Andrea 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'40.00
21 PIE-32695 CERRATO Pietro 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'40.30
22 PIE-32866 TARTAGLIA Leonardo 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

23 PIE-36134 ALGISI Andrea 2006 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

100 m Farfalla - ESORDIENTI A F 2006

1 PIE-29935 FORMIA Valeria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.00
2 PIE-29620 DE GRANDIS Cristina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.10
3 PIE-29621 MERLO Vittoria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'24.50
4 PIE-29453 SILVESTRI Federica 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'30.00
5 LOM-170054 LAZZARI Angelica 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'42.00
6 LOM-169160 BRUNELLA Chiara 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'44.00
7 PIE-29933 VARRA Victoria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

8 PIE-32420 PREVIDI Elena 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

9 PIE-29601 REGAZZO Miriam 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

10 PIE-32416 DAL SANTO Francesca 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

100 m Farfalla - ESORDIENTI A F 2005

1 PIE-28697 KADIU Dea 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'14.33 *
2 PIE-28891 ESPOSITO Aminta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.95 *
3 PIE-30077 GIACHINO Carla 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'19.46 *
4 PIE-28406 MANCINI Chiara 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'23.35 *
5 PIE-28274 STROPPIANA Giulia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.85 *
6 PIE-28470 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'25.45 *
7 PIE-28336 LOFARO Elettra 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'26.35 *
8 PIE-28730 PILLONI Sara 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'26.75 *
9 PIE-28321 GARRA Flaminia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'28.65 *

10 PIE-28576 IACCARINO Martina 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'30.05 *
11 LOM-159267 MASOLA Giulia 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'32.00
12 PIE-33359 DE LORENZIS Mija 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

13 PIE-28875 VAZZANA Sara 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

14 PIE-28877 SINATRA Sofia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

15 PIE-29956 MANGANIELLO Lucrezia Sof 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport

100 m Farfalla - ESORDIENTI A M 2005

1 PIE-29957 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.00
2 LOM-160606 BOGGIO Edoardo 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'18.00
3 PIE-29652 CACIOLI Alessandro Cesar 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'18.90
4 PIE-29625 SARASSO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.30
5 PIE-29451 BEZZAN Luca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'25.00
6 PIE-29598 MANGIONE Flavio Calogero 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'25.00
7 PIE-29677 ROBUSTI Alessandro 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'25.70
8 PIE-29845 CUTRULLA' Matteo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'27.40
9 PIE-27006 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'31.10

10 PIE-29619 CAROSIELLO Vincenzo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'34.10
11 PIE-30523 BELMONDO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

12 PIE-29690 PONGA Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

13 PIE-34792 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

14 PIE-29860 MIGNONE Daniele 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
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100 m Farfalla - ESORDIENTI A M 2004

1 PIE-28797 PAUL Teo Devis 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'06.58 *
2 PIE-28331 MERLO Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.70 *
3 PIE-28695 GAMBATESA Alessandro 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'13.60 *
4 LOM-153977 RAFFAELLI Gianluca 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'15.00
5 PIE-28541 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'16.36 *
6 PIE-28884 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'16.60 *
7 PIE-28535 ROMEO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'18.00 *
8 PIE-29409 COFANI Stefano 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'18.08 *
9 PIE-28700 TREGAMBI Gabriele 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.60 *

10 PIE-28794 DE STEFANI Federico 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'18.90 *
11 PIE-28633 N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'19.87 *
12 PIE-30075 CANCEDDA Alessio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'20.32 *
13 PIE-28785 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'20.60 *
14 PIE-28534 RAIMONDO Daniele 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'21.39 *
15 PIE-28522 BUNAJ Lorenzo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.74 *
16 PIE-28233 ZENZON Giulio 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'22.80 *
17 PIE-28539 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'23.59 *
18 PIE-28880 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'24.05 *
19 PIE-28656 GIOVINETTO Mattia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'25.00
20 PIE-28601 MASTROLACASA Alessio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'25.00
21 PIE-29338 LA GIOIA Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'28.96 *
22 PIE-30529 GENZINI Andrea 2004 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'32.44 *
23 PIE-28279 NEGRO Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'39.90

50 m Rana - ESORDIENTI B F 2008

1 LOM-191516 ELIA Nicole 2008 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 55.00
2 PIE-33225 SAMA' SACCHI Eleonora 2008 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 55.00
3 PIE-34758 CAMPAGNOLI Giulia 2008 ITA Arona Active asd 55.00
4 LOM-186016 MARSALISI Vittoria 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.00
5 PIE-35877 NAVARRETTA Elena 2008 ITA Aosta Nuoto

6 PIE-35095 VALENTI Gaia Cristina 2008 ITA Aosta Nuoto

7 PIE-33843 MESSANELLI Rebecca 2008 ITA Arona Active asd

8 PIE-35042 CIRILLO Miriam 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

9 PIE-35043 DE NADAI Aurora 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

10 PIE-35045 KRASNIQI Sara 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

11 PIE-35046 OLIVERO Lara 2008 ITA Dinamica Torino asd

12 PIE-35757 FRIDDINI Valentina 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

13 PIE-34931 MARTINA Isabella 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

14 PIE-34934 PRESTIA Matilde 2008 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

15 PIE-34260 CASINELLI Lara 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

16 PIE-34273 PADOVANI Noa 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

17 PIE-34274 PEZZO Linda 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
18 PIE-36220 MALAGRINO' Martina 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

19 PIE-34153 PIERI Giulia 2008 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

20 PIE-35859 MATTIEL Michela 2008 ITA Dynamic Sport

21 PIE-34257 BIZZARO Nicole 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

22 PIE-34262 CIRILLI Arianna 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

50 m Rana - ESORDIENTI B F 2007

1 PIE-32677 FERRARA Arianna 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 49.20
2 PIE-32743 CALZAVARA Silvia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 49.40
3 PIE-32617 GALLIONE Francesca 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 50.00
4 LOM-181014 GIACOMELLI Beatrice 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 50.00
5 LOM-181010 REALINI Gaia 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 51.00
6 PIE-32730 BASSAN Eleonora 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 51.80
7 PIE-32733 D'AMBROSIO Gaia 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 52.10
8 PIE-32710 MILANI Martina 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 52.61 *
9 PIE-32928 FALLACARA Sofia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 53.50

10 PIE-32687 ALBERTONE Alice 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 58.21 *
11 PIE-32702 ROSTELLATO Alice 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'00.30
12 PIE-32607 BERNARDI Lucia 2007 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'03.30
13 PIE-32603 TAPPARO Ilaria 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'08.30
14 PIE-35309 TROIANO Matilde 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

15 PIE-35127 RABBIA Eleonora 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V
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16 PIE-35809 GAZZOLA Martina 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

17 PIE-35811 SCARNATO Giulia 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

50 m Rana - ESORDIENTI B M 2007

1 PIE-33192 ARBORE Lorenzo 2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 53.00
2 LOM-193858 BLIND Yann 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 54.00
3 LOM-186015 IPPOLITO Mattia 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 55.00
4 LOM-186013 GAZZI Stefano 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 57.00
5 PIE-34943 ZANI Riccardo 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 55'00.00
6 PIE-34925 CORTONA Filippo 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 58'00.00
7 PIE-34929 LAZZARI Alberto 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

8 PIE-35755 FON Lorenzo 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

9 LOM-186040 MONTELEONE Emanuele 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

10 LOM-186041 MOSCA Riccardo 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

11 PIE-35754 RAMELLA LEVIS Tommaso 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

12 LOM-186051 SIMONCELLI Vittorio 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

13 LOM-186054 TRUDETTINO Jacopo 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

14 PIE-35780 TUCCI Riccardo 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

15 PIE-36348 BRUNO Iacopo 2007 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

16 PIE-35885 CROSETTO Giorgio 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

17 PIE-34457 GRAZIANO Daniele 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

18 PIE-34444 LANDOLINO Flavio 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

19 PIE-34449 PERILLO Alessio 2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

20 PIE-34927 FLECCHIA Enrico 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

21 PIE-34930 LOMBARDI Jacopo 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

22 PIE-34986 LOPEZ NARVAEZ Daniel 2007 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

23 PIE-34259 BRAN Giorgio Riccardo 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

24 PIE-34152 BELMONTE Jacopo 2007 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

25 PIE-35779 SCARAMELLA Martino 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport

26 PIE-34287 ZAMPA Davide 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

50 m Rana - ESORDIENTI B M 2006

1 PIE-32748 GARDINI Pietro 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 43.50
2 LOM-181019 CARMINATI Matteo 2006 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 44.00
3 PIE-32784 ORMEZZANO Andrea 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 44.20
4 PIE-32736 PERTOSA Michele 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 45.00
5 PIE-32673 BERTONI Alessandro 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 47.20
6 PIE-32622 CASO Giovanni 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 47.20
7 PIE-32729 BAUDINO Lorenzo 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 47.74 *
8 PIE-32936 FIDONE Mohamed Karim 2006 ITA Arona Active asd 48.60
9 PIE-32671 ARDUSSO Andrea 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 48.90

10 PIE-32597 RAMOHITAJ Alvi 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.00
11 PIE-32602 MANCONI Dario 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 50.30
12 PIE-32727 DIRARE Josef Amine 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 50.40
13 PIE-32623 PONGAN Tommaso 2006 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 52.04
14 PIE-32735 FABRETTI Alessandro 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 52.80
15 PIE-26877 RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano 2006 ITA Arona Active asd 53.00
16 PIE-32781 MARSANI Lorenzo 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 53.20
17 PIE-32665 AMATEIS Riccardo 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 54.80
18 PIE-35888 BELVISOTTI Leonardo 2006 ITA Arona Active asd 55.00
19 PIE-32734 CURIALE Federico 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V 57.00
20 PIE-32777 D'IPPOLITO Andrea 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 57.10
21 PIE-33059 MAGRA Leonardo 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 59.20
22 PIE-32911 DI DEDDA Amos 2006 ITA Sportiamo ssd - Cascine V

23 LOM-186047 RODIGHIERO Luca 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

24 PIE-32678 ROMANELLI Davide 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
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100 m Dorso - ESORDIENTI A F 2006

1 PIE-29452 FARELLI Elisabetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'20.00
2 PIE-27071 LOUVIN Nicole 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'21.80
3 PIE-29504 MARRA Eleonora 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'24.30
4 PIE-29449 AVOLIO Giulia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'25.00
5 PIE-29597 GARDINI Benedetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'25.90
6 PIE-29620 DE GRANDIS Cristina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.00
7 PIE-29850 SANDRONE Sabina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'27.50
8 PIE-29627 KECI Romina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'28.80
9 PIE-29591 ANGELINO Marta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'28.90

10 PIE-30038 CELLINI Giorgia 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'29.10
11 PIE-29848 MORI Alessandra 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'33.00
12 PIE-29679 GARBIN Sofia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'34.90
13 PIE-29507 ROTOLO Giada 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'35.00
14 PIE-29660 SERVADIO Sara 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'38.60
15 PIE-29614 CRESTO Annamaria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'38.70
16 PIE-32739 GAUDINA Aurora 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'40.00
17 PIE-28640 NOTO Francesca 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'40.00
18 PIE-29657 NEPOTE Valeria 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'42.20
19 PIE-30045 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'42.40
20 PIE-30071 ALVO Giulia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'42.80
21 PIE-29770 IACCARINO Chiara 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'44.90
22 PIE-29914 GIANOTTI Elena 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'45.70
23 PIE-29731 CHIERA Alessia Cristal 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'47.40
24 PIE-32676 ESPOSITO Giorgia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'48.20
25 PIE-32740 AQUILIO Letizia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'50.00
26 PIE-32746 FERRARI Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

27 PIE-29592 ANTONIOTTI Costanza 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

28 PIE-30039 SITZIA Angelica 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

29 PIE-35348 FINO Michela 2006 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

30 PIE-36164 CILIBERTI Deva 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

31 PIE-35898 BALMA MION Giulia 2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

100 m Dorso - ESORDIENTI A F 2005

1 PIE-27597 REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'08.76 *
2 PIE-28706 GHISLA Federica 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'17.70 *
3 PIE-28655 CERRONE Giorgia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.00
4 PIE-29510 MASSA MICON Beatrice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'19.67 *
5 PIE-28274 STROPPIANA Giulia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'20.07 *
6 PIE-29511 MIGLIANO Irene 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'20.31 *
7 PIE-30528 DURBIANO Iris 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'20.53 *
8 PIE-28709 VACCARI Beatrice 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'20.90 *
9 PIE-28470 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.90 *

10 PIE-28483 EICHERT Francesca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.80 *
11 PIE-33291 ARRU Vittoria 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'23.87 *
12 PIE-28232 PINNISI Alessia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'26.00 *
13 PIE-28290 MARGARIA Gaia 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 1'29.40 *
14 PIE-28755 FELLECA Camilla 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'29.60 *
15 PIE-28270 COPPO Chiara 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'29.70 *
16 PIE-29448 CENTI Alice 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'30.00
17 PIE-30534 VANGELISTA Melissa 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'31.66 *
18 PIE-28476 PALLENA Emma 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'32.90 *
19 PIE-28531 MINEI Rebecca 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'34.30
20 PIE-28467 FERRERO Giulia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'34.50 *
21 PIE-28278 INFUSO Chiara 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'36.40
22 PIE-28550 CANEVARO Camilla 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'41.80
23 PIE-32664 ALBERTONE Silvia 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'46.60
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100 m Dorso - ESORDIENTI A M 2005

1 LOM-169162 CARLON Thomas 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'16.00
2 PIE-29686 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'17.60
3 PIE-29593 BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.30
4 PIE-30046 SPIZZICO Alessandro 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'23.70
5 PIE-30041 MASSERA Alberto 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'24.20
6 PIE-29680 CAUSIN Flavio 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'25.50
7 PIE-29619 CAROSIELLO Vincenzo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.00
8 PIE-26773 MOLINO Tommaso 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'26.20
9 PIE-29486 ENASCUT Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'27.00

10 PIE-29691 ARIONE Davide 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'27.10
11 PIE-29622 NARDI Luca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'27.50
12 PIE-32705 PEROTTI Pietro Alessandr 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'27.70
13 PIE-29599 MARINELLO Gianluca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'27.80
14 PIE-29503 CAROFALO Filippo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'30.50
15 PIE-33011 CHIOLERO NicolÒ 2005 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'30.90
16 PIE-29858 GIRELLI Andrea 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'30.90
17 PIE-29912 VIVALDA Marco 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'31.60
18 PIE-29703 CERNAT Marian Matteo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'31.70
19 PIE-29917 PEROTTI Andrea 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'32.20
20 PIE-29929 ORSI Paolo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'32.60
21 PIE-30005 RITTA' Matteo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'35.40
22 PIE-30040 FERRI Simone 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'38.90
23 PIE-29447 FELLA Matteo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'40.00
24 PIE-29860 MIGNONE Daniele 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'40.70
25 PIE-30110 GHITTINO Roberto 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'42.10
26 PIE-29624 RUBATTO Davide 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'43.30
27 PIE-30108 ISMAILY Luigi 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'54.80
28 PIE-29849 RUVOLO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

100 m Dorso - ESORDIENTI A M 2004

1 PIE-28518 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'10.44 *
2 PIE-28502 CENTINARO Cesare 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'12.22 *
3 PIE-28724 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'13.60 *
4 PIE-28793 ARALDO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'16.74 *
5 PIE-31727 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.90 *
6 LOM-153978 ZAMANA Norman 2004 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia 1'18.00
7 PIE-28874 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'18.90 *
8 PIE-30527 DESSI' Alessio 2004 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 1'19.39 *
9 PIE-28329 MOSCA Marco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'20.00 *

10 PIE-28279 NEGRO Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'21.33 *
11 PIE-28522 BUNAJ Lorenzo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'23.04 *
12 PIE-28534 RAIMONDO Daniele 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'24.90
13 PIE-28332 CAVAGNERO Francesco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'25.75 *
14 PIE-35775 NAZARIO Edoardo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'50.00
15 PIE-28818 PIACENZA Gabriele 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

4x50 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI B

1 PIE-17798 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'20.00
2 PIE-7550 Hydro Sport Savigliano ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

3 PIE-4536 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

4 LOM-102231 Nuoto Club Brebbia ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia

5 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino ITA Rari Nantes Torino

6 PIE-544 Sisport Spa ssd ITA Sisport Spa ssd
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4x50 m Stile Libero - ESORDIENTI A

1 PIE-17798 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'20.00
2 PIE-6303 Dinamica Torino asd ITA Dinamica Torino asd

3 PIE-7550 Hydro Sport Savigliano ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano

4 PIE-4536 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

5 LOM-102231 Nuoto Club Brebbia ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia

6 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino ITA Rari Nantes Torino

7 PIE-544 Sisport Spa ssd ITA Sisport Spa ssd
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